
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
15

19

14

29

27

73

16

07

70

02

66

53

96

71

34

23

32

59

Name
Jean-David ALDER

Yannick BARDIEUX

Stephane TRAHAN

Jacques BELANGER

Benjamin DISTAULO

Jean-Francois VEILLEUX

Bruno CARRE

Pietro CACCIATORE

Steeve LATULIPPE

Jerome DURAND

Sebastien LORTIE

Paul DARGIS

Steven LEBLANC

Francois VIAU

Stephane BASTARACHE

Yves LEGRIS

Michel DULONG

J-Sebastien BESNER

Class
ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
15

3
1
1

Diff
-

+6.915
+7.279

+19.657
+22.284
+26.976
+33.230
+45.830
+48.057
+49.126

+1:01.240
+1:08.047

1 Lap
+7.916
5 Laps

17 Laps
19 Laps
+0.240

Total Tm
21:50.670

21:57.585

21:57.949

22:10.327

22:12.954

22:17.646

22:23.900

22:36.500

22:38.727

22:39.796

22:51.910

22:58.717

21:59.764

22:07.680

17:25.877

3:47.804

1:09.426

1:09.666

Best Tm
1:04.803

1:05.113

1:04.854

1:04.729

1:05.391

1:05.875

1:05.604

1:05.586

1:06.122

1:06.034

1:06.648

1:06.728

1:05.336

1:07.544

1:06.057

1:08.320

1:08.855

1:08.686

Race Results

Le Grand Prix de Sanair 2005

Coupe ECHO PIRELLI

Course (20 Tours) - 16:50-17:20

Race (20 Laps)

Sanair 2.000 Km

5/28/2005 04:10 PM
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Chief of Timing & Scoring : Benoit DUFRESNE

Race Director : Dominic St-Jean
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